

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10389/2024

Jagdish Son Of Shri Kalya Meena
-----Petitioner
Versus
Pyari Daughter Of Shri Modya
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10391/2024

Jagdish Son Of Shri Kalya Meena
-----Petitioner
Versus
Sundar Daughter Of Shri Modya
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10392/2024

Jagdish Son Of Shri Kalya Meena
-----Petitioner
Versus
Sundar Daughter Of Shri Modya
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5825/2025

Jagdish S/o Kalya
-----Petitioner
Versus
Smt. Sunder D/o Shri Modya W/o Gendalal
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13534/2022

Jagdish Son Of Shri Kalya
-----Petitioner
Versus
Sundar Daughter Of Modya
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10390/2024

Jagdish Son Of Shri Kalya Meena
-----Petitioner
Versus
Pyari Daughter Of Shri Modya
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ramniwas Meena
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ajay Shukla with
Mr. Raghav Sharma &
Mr. Shivam Sharma &
Ms. Jyoti Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

22/05/2026

योग्य अधिवक्ता याचीगण प्रस्तुत प्रार्थना पत्र आई0ए0 01/2025 के संबंध में बहस हेतु अवसर चाहते हैं।

पत्रावली जुलाई, 2026 के प्रथम सप्ताह में सूचीबद्ध की जावे, तब तक अंतरिम आदेश प्रकरणों में यदि कोई हो तो वह प्रभावी रहेगा।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J